## **Deposit Interest Rates**

## **Products no longer offered (retired)**

Transaction accounts	Balance	Rate
Access account (S7)	\$0+	Nil
Student Starter account (S13)	\$0+	Nil
Retirement Plus account (S4)	Balance up to \$9,999	0.10% p.a.
	Balance between \$10,000 - \$99,999	0.75% p.a.
	Balance greater than \$100,000	1.75% p.a.
Money Market account (S10)	Balance up to \$9,999	0.05% p.a.
	Balance \$10,000 - \$99,999	0.25% p.a.
	Balance \$100,000+	0.00% p.a.

Savings accounts	Balance	Rate
Bonus Saver Account (S9)	Regular interest	0.05% p.a.
	Bonus interest	3.55% p.a.
	Maximum interest	3.60% p.a.
Christmas Saver Account (S5)	\$0 - \$100,000	4.10% p.a.

Other accounts	Balance	Rate
Visa (S75)	\$0+	Nil
Specified Savings CAPE (Target Savings) (S72)	Up to \$999	0.00% p.a.
	\$1,000-\$4,999	0.10% p.a.
	\$5,000 and over	0.20% p.a.

